November 24, 2016

Elsipogtog Title Claim Fundraising Activities

Description of Activity(s) | Location(s) Date(s) Donor Amount Total
Donated
Up River donated to help | Bass River $1000.00 | $1000.00
pay the cost for Bruce’s
first visit.
Private Donor Kent County Anonymous | $3000.00 $4000.00
No Shale Show Capital Theater | 09/04/14 Adeline $1500.00 $5500.00
Moncton Thomas
Artists and Artisans art Multipurpose 08/28 2014 | Adeline $1500.00 $7000.00
auction centre Shediac Thomas
GoFundMe Online 06/26/14 $2400.00 $9400.00
The fundraiser organized | Saint Charles 08/ 29/ 15 Kent County $5726.00 $15,126.00
by our Anglo and Community Friendship
Acadian neighbors Centre Committee
Four speaking dates with | People in Ontario Ann Pohl $750.00 $15876.00
grassroots activists and Quebec
Maritime Energy $121,000 $136,876.00
Chase the Ace 1 Community Hall | 10/04/15 Kopit Lodge | $8652.00 $147,328.00
01/25/16
Chase the Ace 2 Community Hall Kopit Lodge | $52,275 $199,603.00
net profit
Chase the Ace 3 Kopit $3173.00 $202,776.00
Province of NB $15,000 $217,776.00
Jud Crandall St.John Dec. 22/16 | Jud Carndall | $600.00 $218,376.00
Usse, Winter Coats, and
Sister Skull
PAFA meeting St. Mary's 3/18/17 $50.00 $218,426.00
Community

Centre




November 24, 2016

Elsipogtog Sports Bar

Elsipogtog

3/24/17

John Serena

$500.00

$211,430.00

EEP

National Energy

3/23/17

$29,750.30

$241,180.30

Environmental Impact studies three oral presentation 40,000, 9000 6000
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Elsipogtog Title Claim Spending, as of May 2017

Description of Money Intrust and
Activity(s) Spending Money received | received in the bank

Lawyer $153,208.49 | $153.208.49

Researcher - Pat — $17,501.12 $170,709.61

Margaret

Partime worker - $6,236.72 $176,945.00

Office equipment $12,109.16 $189,054.00

and supplies

Travel $1607.90 $190,661.00

Professional Services | $14,218.00 $204,879.00

Internet/Phone/Light | $2000.00 $206,879.00

Meals and lunch for | $5000.00 $211,879.00

meeting

Outing Barlow $600.00 $212,479.00

Total spending $212,479.00 $193,380.00 $31,218.62
In trust and
in the bank

Contest March 3 $140.00 $212,619.00

Bookkeeping $45.00 $212,664.00

supplies March 5

Researcher May $6000.00 $218,664.00

Maintenance June $200.00 $218,864.00




